
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

SUMMER ADMINISTRATOR SEMINARS 
9:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

 
Monday, July 24, 2017 – Dodge City USD 443–The Learning Center 
Tuesday, July 25, 2017 – Hays High School 
Wednesday, July 26, 2017 – Maize High School 
Thursday, July 27, 2017 – Salina-St. John’s Military School 
Friday, July 28, 2017 – Lawrence-Free State High School  
Thursday, August 3, 2017 – Fredonia High School 

 
 
 

REGIONAL ADMINISTRATOR AND 
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS - 1:15 PM 

 
Monday, October 16, 2017 – KSHSAA Office 
Tuesday, October 17, 2017 – Salina–Smoky Hill Education Service Center 
Wednesday, October 18, 2017 – Dodge City USD 443–The Learning Center 
Thursday, October 19, 2017 – Oakley High School 
Monday, October 23, 2017 – Blue Valley USD 229–Hilltop Facility 
Tuesday, October 24, 2017 – Maize High School 
Wednesday, October 25, 2017 – Fort Scott High School 

 


